
Center at RA 03 19 48.1600956  DEC 41 30 42.104043

CONT: 3C84  IPOL  1658.490 MHz  3C84.ICL001.3
PLot file version 1  created 14-FEB-2022 18:36:29

Cont peak brightness = 6.7502E+00 JY/BEAM
Levs = 6.750E-02 * (-1.84, 1.844, 3.687, 7.374, 14.75, 29.50, 58.99)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
200 100 0 -100 -200

250

200

150

100

50

0

-50

-100

-150

-200

-250


